Sharjah Arabian Horse Festival for UAE

A

bred horses (B National)

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
13 Dec 2019, Yearling Colts

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: FAR'A AL
HAWAJER

Colour: Bay

Owner: Dr. Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid Al
Hajri

Name: E.S. SALAH
Colour: Grey

Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLAH BIN
MAJID AL QASSEMI

Name: WAHA) AL
E'ZZ

Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDELAZIZ
HUSSAIN MOHAMED
AL MARZOOQI

Name: KA NISHAN
Colour: Grey

Owner: KHALED
GHANEM MUBARAK
ALOMAIRI

Score
92

91.75

91.75

91.63

hui

ECAHO

Detail
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LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
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Rl SN B

B&T
LEGS
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European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations
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19
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19.5
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19
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N.H.

19.5

19.5
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N.H.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

N.H.
19
19
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16
19

N.H.
19.5
19
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16
19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D LASH'SHAT
Colour: Bay

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: BAGHDADY
AL ZOBAIR

Colour: Bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLA BIN MOHD
ALI AL THANI

Name: THAMER AL
KHAMIS

Colour: Bay

Owner: JAMAL
KHAMIS
ABDELRAHMAN AL
MAAZMI

Name: SAIF
ALMANHAL
Colour: Grey
Owner: FAHED
SALEM SAEED
ALZAABI

Name: RAWAF AL
BIDAYER

Colour: Bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAOUD AL QASSEMI

91.13

91.13

90.25

90.25

89.75

C.D. F.S. X.G. N.H.
19.5

19.5 19 19
18.5 20 19 18
B&T 18 18.5 18.5 18
LEGS 15.5 16 16 15.5

MOVE 19 19 19 19

C.D. F.S. X.G. N.H.
19 19.5 19 19
19.5 195 19 19

Rl G

B&T 17.5 18,5 185 17.5
LEGS 15 16 16 16
MOVE 19 18.5 19.5 19

C.D. F.S. X.G. N.H.
TYPE 18.5 19 19 19
18.5 19 18 18.5
B&T 17.5 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 16

MOVE 19.5 19 19 19.5

C.D. F.S. X.G. N.H.
TYPE 18.5 19 19 19
18.5 18.5 18 19
B&T 18 18 18 18
LEGS 16 155 15.5 16

MOVE 19 19 19 19.5

C.D. F.S. X.G. N.H.

TYPE 195 19.5 185 19

19.5 195 18 19.5
B&T 17.5 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15 15.5
MOVE 19 18.5 18,5 18.5



10th Name: O.R. SHADAD 88.25
Colour: Bay
Owner: OMAR
RASHED AHMED
LEBSAILI
ALSHEMEILI

11th Name: MK AJEEB 87.63
Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

0 Name: MK SULTAN
Colour: Bay
Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

0 Name: SHAHM AL
KHUZAMA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: TALAL
HUMAID
MOHAMMED
ALMOSKARI

0 Name: K K BURKAN
Colour: Bay
Owner: JUMA
KHAMIS HELAL
ALKAABI

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
X.G. 11 Xavier Guibert, FR
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C.D. F.S. X.G.
18

18.5 19
17.5 18 18.5
B&T 17.5 18 18
LEGS 155 155 16

MOVE 19 18.5 18.5

C.D. F.S. X.G.
18 18.5 18.5
18 18 18

R G

B&T 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 155 155 15
MOVE 18 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

N.H.
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